
Warrant #11 6/30/2024

6/1/24 to 6/30/24 AP Activity $952,037.81

6/14/24 Payroll  $567,286.13

6/28/24 Payroll $621,459.31

Total Warrant $2,140,783.25

Approved - Board Treasurer

Date

Attest - Board Secretary

Date

 



6/28/2024 9:49:00 AM Page 1 of 25

Final Warrant May 2024
Palatine Park District By Bank Code

Payment Dates 6/1/2024 - 6/30/2024

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Bank Code: APBNK – Account Payable Bank Code

265.00Bulk Permit#2803 Renewel'2111/23/2021Bulk Permit'21POSTMASTER ARLINGTON HE… 01-026-00000-5210-000

5.00CARE Trademark 2023-202806/13/2023CARE trademark 2023SECRETARY OF STATE 02-904-99040-5200-090

85.00Refund06/05/20231642807Jamie McLendon 02-240001

107.505 Keys for Cutting Hall New
Employees

06/11/20240000475879J & R Lock & Safe, Inc 02-500-00000-5351-527

18,468.006/30/23 Fund Balance
Shortage

06/04/202455Intergovernmental Personnel … 01-007-00000-5185-000

994.00Sports equipment06/18/2024109578SANTO SPORT STORE, INC. 19-963-90000-5338-000

65.38Palatine Hills Golf Replace Hot
water tank

06/25/2024S1033917ULTIMATE PLUMBING SUPPLY 02-500-81200-5351-510

1,432.90Palatine Hills Golf Replace Hot
Water

06/25/2024S1033924ULTIMATE PLUMBING SUPPLY 02-500-81200-5351-510

1,800.00Custom Fertilizer Application
Charge

06/11/202424-028Common Sense Turf Manage… 02-500-81200-5322-510

8,404.00Legal Expenses06/18/2024485246TRESSLER LLP 01-005-00000-5211-000

820.00Raccoon Trapping06/04/202413196Illinois Wildlife Services, Inc. 02-500-81200-5299-510

30.00Birchwood Pool Maint
Bathhouse Bathroom Repair

06/25/2024S1034249ULTIMATE PLUMBING SUPPLY 02-580-00000-5352-058

20,140.00CARE Reimburse 4th QTR and
Background checks

06/25/2024SD15May2024COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED … 02-904-99040-5209-090

50.00CARE Reimburse 4th QTR and
Background checks

06/25/2024SD15May2024COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED … 02-904-99040-5296-090

787.00Golf course sand and limestone06/11/20243072THOMAS BERGMAN 02-500-81200-5324-510

42.00FAC Pool Playground top of
sand

06/11/20243072THOMAS BERGMAN 02-580-00000-5352-238

2,483.94Promo
items/employees/giveaways

06/11/202475529Blue Sky Marketing Group LTD 01-026-00000-5306-000

411.00Cottonwood Fence
Replacement

06/11/2024Cottonwood Fence
Replacement

ACTION FENCE CONTRACTORS… 01-012-00000-5354-000

67.86Comm Park Rebuilt RP2
Fountain Drink

06/25/2024S1034576ULTIMATE PLUMBING SUPPLY 01-012-00000-5348-000

941.27Aquatics Marketing Piece06/04/2024284583ABC Business Forms Inc 01-026-00000-5213-000

7,447.74cart leasing costs06/11/2024841077Yamaha Motor Finance Corp.,… 02-500-81900-5257-510

754.681231842000 4/16-5/14/24
PHGC Maint

06/11/20241231842000 4/16-5/14/24Commonwealth Edison 02-500-81200-5232-510

1,656.392239882222 4/15-5/14/24
Dutch

06/11/20242239882222 4/15-5/14/24COMMONWEALTH EDISON 01-012-00000-5232-000

360.00Hamilton irrigation repair06/11/202424529PLATT INDUSTRIAL CONTROL, … 01-012-00000-5248-000

12.592127824000 4/18-5/17/24
Wood St Memorial

06/11/20242127824000 4/18-5/17/24COMMONWEALTH EDISON 01-012-00000-5232-000

32.822250532222 4/17-5/16/24
Dove Pond

06/11/20242250532222 4/17-5/16/24COMMONWEALTH EDISON 01-012-00000-5232-000

27.812918052222 4/18-5/17/24
Plum Grove Res Lights

06/11/20242918052222 4/18-5/17/24COMMONWEALTH EDISON 01-012-00000-5232-000

599.292926536000 4/17-5/16/24
Stables Apt

06/11/20242926536000 4/17-5/16/24Commonwealth Edison 02-500-84200-5232-514

134.653222036000 4/17-5/16/24
Stables

06/11/20243222036000 4/17-5/16/24COMMONWEALTH EDISON 02-500-84200-5232-514

1,228.99Topdressing Sand for Greens06/04/202482090877Covia Holdings Corporation 02-500-81200-5324-510

43.988417362222 4/11-5/10/24
Hicks Underpass

06/11/20248417362222 4/11-5/10/24COMMONWEALTH EDISON 01-012-00000-5232-000

1,186.290716352000 4/18-5/17/24
Com Ctr

06/11/20240716352000 4/18-5/17/24Commonwealth Edison 01-012-00000-5232-000

2,213.550716352000 4/18-5/17/24
Com Ctr

06/11/20240716352000 4/18-5/17/24Commonwealth Edison 02-580-00000-5232-238
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4,753.8312748552000 4/18-5/17/24
CH/Ost/CC

06/11/20241274852000 4/18-5/17/24Commonwealth Edison 02-500-00000-5232-301

1,413.4012748552000 4/18-5/17/24
CH/Ost/CC

06/11/20241274852000 4/18-5/17/24Commonwealth Edison 02-500-00000-5232-527

3,050.00Dutch Schultz pond
management

06/11/202418332ENVIRONMENTAL AQUATIC … 01-012-00000-5223-000

23,022.892050955000 4/17-5/16/24
Falcon

06/11/20242050955000 4/17-5/16/24COMMONWEALTH EDISON 02-500-00000-5232-451

3,092.95April Volleyball06/04/20242564EVP ACADEMIES, LLC 02-211-26925-5200-000

1,048.473424982222 4/18-5/17/24
Eagle

06/11/20243424982222 4/18-5/17/24COMMONWEALTH EDISON 01-012-00000-5232-000

1,011.094198411222 4/18-5/20/24
Hamilton

06/11/20244198411222 4/18-5/20/24Commonwealth Edison 01-012-00000-5232-000

2,513.9547616600004 4/16-5/16/24
BW

06/11/202447616600004 4/16-5/16/24NICOR GAS 02-500-00000-5232-051

1,161.627477542000 4/18-5/17/24
Celtic

06/11/20247477542000 4/18-5/17/24Commonwealth Edison 01-012-00000-5232-000

5.167728136932 5/15-5/20/24 Oak
St House

06/11/20247728136932 5/15-5/20/24Commonwealth Edison 01-012-00000-5232-000

495.50yellow and blue staff t-shirts06/11/2024128668PRO-GRAPHICS CUSTOM SCRE… 01-012-00000-5232-000

73.261918725000 4/19-5/20/24
Town Square

06/11/20241918725000 4/19-5/20/24COMMONWEALTH EDISON 01-012-00000-5232-000

533.25Herbicide for Tree
Wells/Landscape Beds

06/04/202465174981CONSERV FS, INC. 02-500-81200-5320-510

198.739650734000 4/19-5/20/24
Maple

06/11/20249650734000 4/19-5/20/24COMMONWEALTH EDISON 01-012-00000-5232-000

42.790798093000 4/22-5/21/24 BW
Lights

06/11/20240798093000 4/22-5/21/24COMMONWEALTH EDISON 01-012-00000-5232-000

504.00Payment for Castles and Moats06/25/202424042Walter Kusnierz 02-240-27040-5200-000

1,452.98Hamilton electricity06/11/20242874984Freepoint 01-012-00000-5223-000

32,598.71O365 Annual Renewal06/04/2024698276-HHeartland Business Systems, L… 01-022-00000-5208-000

379.00Supplies for Palomino06/04/202471072SANTO SPORT STORE, INC. 02-210-26130-5300-000

109.638140794000 4/19-5/20/24
Clayson

06/11/20248140794000 4/19-5/20/24COMMONWEALTH EDISON 02-500-00000-5232-236

12,600.002023 Audit Fees06/04/202491281LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 01-007-00000-5284-000

164.03Parts for Jacobson mower06/11/2024CI00121Davis Equipment Corporation 01-012-00000-5352-000

409.55Add on perennial plants06/11/2024I779376MIDWEST GROUNDCOVERS L… 01-012-00000-5323-000

217.10Padlocks06/11/20240000483252J & R Lock & Safe, Inc 01-012-00000-5354-000

105.73IAPD Dinner06/04/202424-0003721ARLINGTON HEIGHTS PARK DI… 01-005-00000-5309-000

692.13Porta a potty slab06/25/2024ARI02032920OZINGA READY MIX CONCRET… 01-012-00000-5324-000

561.0410303700008 4/23-5/23/24
PHGC Clubhouse

06/11/202410303700008 4/23-5/23/24NICOR GAS 02-500-81200-5232-510

5,345.75Fitness Center Equipment Repl 
(SciFit)

06/04/2024129138MIDWEST COMMERCIAL FITN… 09-000-00903-6400-000

355.35Birch & Falcon sidewalk
grinding

06/25/2024154581603-0001Sunbelt Rentals Inc 01-012-00000-5209-000

76.3320003700000 4/23-5/23/24
Stables A

06/11/202420003700000 4/23-5/23/24NICOR GAS 02-500-84200-5232-514

76.3420003700000 4/23-5/23/24
Stables A

06/11/202420003700000 4/23-5/23/24NICOR GAS 02-500-84300-5232-514

63.1720303700007 4/23-5/23/24
PHGC Proshop

06/11/202420303700007 4/23-5/23/24NICOR GAS 02-500-81200-5232-510

36.1122003700006 4/23-5/23/24
Stables C

06/11/202422003700006 4/23-5/23/24NICOR GAS 02-500-84200-5232-514

36.1122003700006 4/23-5/23/24
Stables C

06/11/202422003700006 4/23-5/23/24NICOR GAS 02-500-84300-5232-514

22.5124003700002 4/23-5/23/24
Stables U2a

06/11/202424003700002 4/23-5/23/24NICOR GAS 02-500-84200-5232-514

22.5124003700002 4/23-5/23/24
Stables U2a

06/11/202424003700002 4/23-5/23/24NICOR GAS 02-500-84300-5232-514

117.5827937600008 4/24-5/23/24
PHGC Maint

06/11/202427937600008 4/24-5/23/24NICOR GAS 02-500-81200-5232-510

21,591.00Senior Center HVAC Unit06/11/20246920Source Mechanical 09-000-00903-6461-000

82.15Hamilton Building Maint06/11/20247662360G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC. 02-500-00000-5251-502
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75.3087381379863 4/24-5/24/24
Hamilton Garage

06/11/202487381379863 4/24-5/24/24NICOR GAS 01-012-00000-5232-000

1,707.97Clayson, BW, C&M, CH copiers
5/15-6/14/24

06/04/202482647596De Lage Landen Financial Serv… 01-022-00000-5209-000

765.61tickets ending 5/26/2406/04/2024tickets ending 5/26Royal Academy of Dance 02-500-00350-5200-527

1,397.99tickets ending 5/2606/04/2024tickets ending 5/26South Asian Classical Music So… 02-500-00350-5200-527

6.27Irrigation Repair Parts06/04/2024010860PALATINE ACE HARDWARE 02-500-81200-5350-510

460.00Skateboard Lessons 5/7-
5/28/24

06/11/20241017FRANKLIN P POPE 02-211-26352-5200-000

78.90Uniforms Affiliate PCBS06/11/2024109976SANTO SPORT STORE, INC. 19-963-90000-5233-000

213.58Uniform services for week
ending 5/28

06/11/20241320136166UNIFIRST CORPORATION 01-012-00000-5233-000

243.7617337600005 4/24-5/24/24
Gymnastics

06/11/202417337600005 4/24-5/24/24NICOR GAS 02-500-00000-5232-301

1,500.00PPD Stables Condition Report06/18/202418951JOHNSON WILBUR ADAMS, IN… 01-023-00000-5300-000

48.4540337600007 4/24-5/24/24
Maint Garage

06/11/202440337600007 4/24-5/24/24NICOR GAS 01-012-00000-5232-000

65.4260337600005 4/24-5/24/24
Parkside

06/11/202460337600005 4/24-5/24/24NICOR GAS 01-012-00000-5232-000

303.50Annual flowers for golf course06/11/202464989Ron Clesen's Ornamental Plan… 02-500-81200-5323-510

198.0168147400003 4/25-5/24/24
Offices CC

06/11/202468147400003 4/25-5/24/24NICOR GAS 02-500-00000-5232-301

233.5788237600007 4/24-5/24/24
Cutting Hall

06/11/202488237600007 4/24-5/24/24NICOR GAS 02-500-00000-5232-527

68.8291337600000 4/24-5/24/24
Clayson

06/11/202491337600000 4/24-5/24/24NICOR GAS 02-500-00000-5232-236

2,200.00Audit Services - 202306/04/202491360LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 01-007-00000-5284-000

1,168.52Fuel for GCM Equipment06/11/20240144509-INBlu Petroleum, Inc 02-500-81200-5321-510

41.73Forklift Propane06/11/2024196010ARLINGTON POWER EQUIP #1… 01-012-00000-5321-000

1,135.9525872667677 4/24-5/24/24
Eagle

06/11/202425872667677 4/24-5/24/24NICOR GAS 01-012-00000-5232-000

118,657.464th Installment 202406/04/20244th Installment 2024NORTHWEST SPECIAL REC. AS… 07-000-00000-5285-000

4,213.035343414000 4/22-5/21/24 BW06/11/20245343414000 4/22-5/21/24Commonwealth Edison 02-500-00000-5232-051

474.00Annual flowers for golf course06/11/202465000Ron Clesen's Ornamental Plan… 02-500-81200-5323-510

17.13Change Box Reimb06/04/2024Change Box ReimbPETTY CASH 01-007-00000-5301-000

756.25Maple Perennials06/11/2024I780681MIDWEST GROUNDCOVERS L… 01-012-00000-5323-000

3,063.31CSF Phase 2 Perennials06/11/2024I780682MIDWEST GROUNDCOVERS L… 01-012-00000-5323-000

177.89CSF Phase 2 Perennials
coneflower replacement

06/11/2024I780756MIDWEST GROUNDCOVERS L… 01-012-00000-5323-000

525.00changed combination on 5
safes

06/11/20240000483583J & R Lock & Safe, Inc 01-007-00000-5299-000

1,084.63Fuel for Golf Shop Carts06/11/20240144701-INBlu Petroleum, Inc 02-500-81900-5321-510

1,950.55Fuel for GCM Equipment06/11/20240144702-INBlu Petroleum, Inc 02-500-81200-5321-510

6,807.36FP Cam Srv final invoice06/11/202414834Current Technologies Corpora… 09-000-00903-6400-000

1,610.02Freight for Topdressing Sand06/04/2024262203GLASER WILLIAMS INC. 02-500-81200-5324-510

1,431.3933666400008 4/24-5/24/24
FAC all year

06/11/202433666400008 4/24-5/24/24NICOR GAS 02-580-00000-5232-238

60.3982417598644 4/26-5/29/24
Falcon

06/11/202482417598644 4/26-5/29/24NICOR GAS 02-500-00000-5232-451

64.90Shop towels06/25/2024PSI7035361ST AYD CORPORATION 01-012-00000-5352-000

2,905.00Architectural Services06/11/20240000240543Dahlquist and Lutzow Archite… 09-000-00903-6461-000

41,145.42Member Contributions 5/1-
5/31/24

06/04/20240524017Park District Risk Management… 01-023-08000-5240-000

5,699.00CC UPS battery replacement06/11/2024116561VERTIV 01-022-00000-5208-000

444.00Growth Regular for Seedhead
Supression/Greens

06/11/202412336-00 EthephonARTHUR CLESEN INC. 02-500-81200-5320-510

5,261.80BW Cam Srv final invoice06/11/202414835Current Technologies Corpora… 09-000-00903-6400-000

600.00Meadowlark Phase One Final
Design

06/11/202432848HITCHCOCK DESIGN GROUP 09-000-00902-6411-000

17.75commissioner nameplate
holder

06/11/20244531842Schwaab Inc 01-005-00000-5214-000

193.32CARE Copier06/11/202482700038De Lage Landen Financial Serv… 01-022-00000-5209-000
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8.00Portable Toilet for amph
sounds of summer

06/11/20248826858Service Sanitation, Inc 02-235-24570-5200-000

31,406.62Summer Program Guide06/18/20240006476356Gannett Media Corp 01-026-00000-5213-000

4,785.48Birchwood Pool Chemicals06/11/20240149538-INAQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, INC. 02-580-00000-5328-058

1,220.12Birchwood Pool Maint06/11/20240149538-INAQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, INC. 02-580-00000-5352-058

4,414.03Eagle Pool Chemicals06/11/20240149539-INAQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, INC. 02-580-00000-5328-428

4,917.28FAC Pool Chemicals06/11/20240149589-INAQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, INC. 02-580-00000-5328-238

900.01FAC Pool Maint06/11/20240149589-INAQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, INC. 02-580-00000-5352-238

10,974.50Golf Course Maintenance06/18/2024238002546Simplot AB Retail Inc 02-500-81200-5320-510

867.00Sounds of Summer Daily
Herald Ad

06/11/2024290884PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS INC 01-026-00000-5218-000

144.45Stables Burglar Alarm06/18/2024331645SENTRY SECURITY, INC. 02-500-84100-5227-514

679.88Clayson House Museum -
Alarm service

06/18/2024331646SENTRY SECURITY, INC. 02-500-00000-5227-236

175.00Toro irrigation software
troubleshooting service

06/18/2024410667297TORO COMPANY-NSN 02-500-81200-5250-510

1,198.00Background Checks for Staff06/11/202479155AssureHire Inc 01-024-00000-5296-000

2,679.00June 2024 PPD06/11/20248860399Service Sanitation, Inc 01-012-00000-5209-000

124.00June 2024 Amphitheater Unit
#2

06/11/20248860399Service Sanitation, Inc 02-235-24570-5200-000

464.00June 2024 Golf Course06/11/20248860399Service Sanitation, Inc 02-500-81200-5231-510

154.00June 2024 Stables06/11/20248860399Service Sanitation, Inc 02-500-84200-5231-514

154.00June 2024 Stables06/11/20248860399Service Sanitation, Inc 02-500-84300-5231-514

248.00June 2024 Celtic06/11/20248860399Service Sanitation, Inc 19-915-99150-5200-000

1,035.00June 2024 PCBS06/11/20248860399Service Sanitation, Inc 19-963-90000-5200-000

24.80Spring soccer season portable
toliet for Virgina L

06/25/20248860429Service Sanitation, Inc 19-915-99150-5200-000

450.00Fishing classes April 202406/11/2024April SessionGet Hooked LLC 02-211-26520-5200-000

17,250.00Painting of Field Turf Walls06/11/2024060224 - Turf WallsJ&K PAINTING AND DECORAT… 09-000-00903-6461-000

6,242.69Eagle Pool maintenance06/18/2024130427Accutrack Recording & Sounds… 02-580-00000-5200-428

58.00FAC All Levels Group Swim
Lessons

06/03/20241846348Anureet Kaur 02-240001

79.00Gymnastics Advanced Beginner
Girls

06/03/20241846354Anureet Kaur 02-240001

197.43mops towels soap mats falcon06/11/20244194605714CINTAS CORPORATION #22 02-500-00000-5251-451

190.00Handwash Station Fishing
Derby

06/18/20248792948Service Sanitation, Inc 02-235-24650-5300-000

800.40Ticket Sales ending 6/2/2406/11/2024Ticket Sales ending 6/2/24BORNE 2 DANCE, INC. 02-500-00350-5200-527

2,247.94Vermont VSI Monthly Hosting06/11/2024VS012718VERMONT SYSTEMS, INC. 01-022-00000-5208-000

1,200.003 loads compost out06/11/202411188RAMIREZ COMPOST SERVICE, … 02-500-84200-5231-514

1,200.003 loads compost out06/11/202411188RAMIREZ COMPOST SERVICE, … 02-500-84300-5231-514

118.98Uniform services for week
ending 6/4

06/11/20241320137979UNIFIRST CORPORATION 01-012-00000-5233-000

74.00Lacrosse for tots(319373-01)06/04/20241849772Amanda Anselmo 02-240001

1,815.60Asphalt paving/ concrete work06/18/2024235204-FCHICAGOLAND PAVING CONT… 09-000-00903-6411-000

8,201.64Asphalt paving/ concrete work06/18/2024235204-FCHICAGOLAND PAVING CONT… 09-000-00903-6411-000

8,615.87Asphalt paving/ concrete work06/18/2024235204-FCHICAGOLAND PAVING CONT… 09-000-00903-6411-000

18,952.68Asphalt paving/ concrete work06/18/2024235204-FCHICAGOLAND PAVING CONT… 09-000-00903-6411-000

313.99CC Workroom copier06/11/2024587711456De Lage Landen Financial Serv… 01-022-00000-5209-000

419.00FAC Pool Heater Repair06/25/20246929Source Mechanical 02-580-00000-5352-238

795.0055 gal open head steel drum06/25/202476445JAKACKI BAG & BARREL, INC. 01-012-00000-5354-000

59.10Custodial Supplies06/18/2024795754Ramrod Distribution Inc 02-500-00000-5361-451

3,304.76Reimer Reservoir Basin
Stewardship

06/11/20241789MATTHEW HOKANSON 01-012-00000-5223-000

49,196.70CC Lift Replacement06/11/2024CC LiftCOLLEY ELEVATOR CO. 09-000-00903-6461-000

116.25CSF Roses Phase 206/11/2024I782506MIDWEST GROUNDCOVERS L… 01-012-00000-5323-000

744.00CSF Roses Phase 206/11/2024I782517MIDWEST GROUNDCOVERS L… 01-012-00000-5323-000

1,136.00Herbicide for Roughs, Tees,
and Fairways

06/18/2024INV4531756Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc 02-500-81200-5320-510

336.00Grass seed and blanket for
stump hole restoration

06/18/2024INV4531757Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc 02-500-81200-5327-510

252.90Ticket sales ending 6/2/2406/11/2024Ticket sales ending 6/2/24Royal Academy of Dance 02-500-00350-5200-527
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2,878.00Room 1E Sound replacement06/18/20242406-1Northern AV Group 02-500-00000-5400-301

8,064.00PHGC Maint Shop Topo06/11/20244388300-1GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIA… 09-000-00903-6461-000

90.00Hannah Gottschalk herbicide
license transfer

06/11/2024HGottschalk 2024IL DEPT OF AGRICULTURE 01-012-00000-5209-000

1,271.00Granular pre emergent06/25/2024SO1187408Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc 01-012-00000-5317-000

665.88Eagle Pool Building Maint06/25/202400614757HALOGEN SUPPLY COMPANY … 02-580-00000-5352-428

2,284.61Ballfield machine engine
replacement

06/25/2024306745Revels Turf and Tractor, LLC 01-012-00000-5352-000

799.88Hand sanitizer/Hendicide06/25/202465175958CONSERV FS, INC. 01-012-00000-5317-000

184.03Magic Show 6/8/2406/18/2024F6824GARY KANTOR 02-232-23240-5200-000

550.003 Four Passenger 2 utility Box
to Harper College

06/18/20241159DRIVERS GOLF CAR RENTAL 02-235-24650-5200-000

5,243.78Dec, Jan, Feb utilites,06/18/20242024-00040009Village of Palatine 02-904-99040-5232-090

637.28Cutting Hall Box Office Ticket
Sales

06/18/2024692024BORNE 2 DANCE, INC. 02-500-00350-5200-527

2,361.89Cutting Hall Box Office Ticket
Sales

06/18/2024692024Royal Academy of Dance 02-500-00350-5200-527

155.3250" EXO Tube with reach assist
and shoulder harnes

06/25/20240015043136-001RECREONICS, INC. 02-402-00000-5300-511

325.9750" EXO Tube with reach assist
and shoulder harnes

06/25/20240015043136-001RECREONICS, INC. 02-580-00000-5300-058

551.2850" EXO Tube with reach assist
and shoulder harnes

06/25/20240015043136-001RECREONICS, INC. 02-580-00000-5300-238

170.6650" EXO Tube with reach assist
and shoulder harnes

06/25/20240015043136-001RECREONICS, INC. 02-580-00000-5300-428

1,011.29Ealge Pool water level control
repair

06/25/202400614968HALOGEN SUPPLY COMPANY … 02-580-00000-5352-428

239.98Uniform services for week
ending 6/11

06/25/20241320139694UNIFIRST CORPORATION 01-012-00000-5233-000

104.00Adult Beginner Picketball
Lessons

06/11/20241853354Carol Brandt 02-240001

94.00Adult Beginner Picketball
Lessons

06/11/20241853354Carol Brandt 02-240001

350.00Geo Fencing Hiring Campaign06/18/202427063J Miller Marketing INC 01-026-00000-5218-000

108.99Belt John Deere ball machine06/18/2024307481Revels Turf and Tractor, LLC 01-012-00000-5352-000

292.10Custodial Supplies06/18/2024795810Ramrod Distribution Inc 02-500-00000-5361-451

4,520.60Safety supplies - gatorade and
shop rags

06/25/2024PSI7063661ST AYD CORPORATION 01-012-00000-5354-000

174.68Safety supplies - gatorade and
shop rags

06/25/2024PSI7063661ST AYD CORPORATION 01-023-00000-5300-000
